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6. Op.m. Tea-time tunes7.0 The Presbyterian Hour8. 0 Studio Hour8.0 New recordings9.30 Rambling Through theClassics
40. 0 Swing session10.45 Close down

Thursday, February 1ibe Bogeie
6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30
%. 0

(Aun11.611.1012.0

Health Talk
Aunt Daisy
Current Ceiling Prices
The Friendly Road
Judy and Jane
Adventures of Jane Arden
Digger Hale’s Daughters
Impressions of Americat Daisy)Talk by Anne Stewart
Shopping Reporter (Sally)Lunch music

12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News1.45
2. 0
2.15
2.30

1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)The Editor’s DaughterLinda’s First Love
Home Service session

(Gran)
4.30 Health and Beauty session(Marina)0 The Hawk
Secret Service ScoutsLondon News
Reserved
Consumer Time
Bulidog Drummondin‘His Steps

7.46 So the Story Goes
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 6 Hollywood Radio Theatre:
Neighbours, starring Edna Best8.46 Songs of Good Cheer8. O Four Sisters9.15 Wild Life

|10. Men and Motoring (RodTalbot)11. 0 London News

2ZB reinion_
6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 a DaisyCurrent Ceiling Prices10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 Life’s Lighter Side10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters10.45 Impressions of America
(Aunt. Daisy) ~11.5 Talk by Anne Stewart11.10 The Shopping Reporter12.15 & 1.15 p.m. ondon News
The Editor’s DaughterLinda’s First Love
Home, Service sessionVariety programme
Health and Beauty sessionChildren’s session
Secret Service Scouts
London News
Tell it to Taylor’s
Consumer Time
In His Steps
The Black TulipCurrent Ceiling Prices
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8. 5 Hollywood Radio Theatre:Out of the Great God’s Heart,
starring Gale Sondergaard
8.45 Happy Harmony
9. 0 Four Sisters
9.15 Wild Life
9.30 Overseas recordings10. 0 Adventure
11. 0 London News

3Z ne" 210 m.
6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Breakfast Club
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 The Rajah’s Racer10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters45 Impressions of America
(Aunt Daisy)11. 6 Talk by Anne Stewart11.10 Shopping Reporter’s session12. 0 Lunchtime Fare
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News2. 0 The Editor’s Daughter2.16 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session
3. 0 Echoes of Variety4.30 Health and Beauty session,including Let’s Take a Look inYour Mirror5.0 The Junior Guest An-nouncer
6. 0 Secret Service Scouts
6.156 London News
6.30 Inspiration

6.45 Tunes of the Times
7. 0 Consumer Time
7.16 Bulldog Drummond7.30 In His Steps’7.45 Tavern Tunes
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8. 5 Hollywood Radio Theatre:Love Pays Five to Two,starring Carol Landis8.45 Tradesmen’s Entrance8. O Four Sisters9.15 Wild Life: Questions andAnswers
10. 0 The Evening Star: Viadimir
Selinsky
10.145 GoTolt
11. 0 LONDON NEWS

4Z 1310 k.c, mnm.
6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk9.0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 Three Generations10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters10.45 Impressiong of America
(Aunt Daisy)11. 6 Talk by Anne Stewart11.10 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)12. 0 Lunch hour tunes
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News2. 0 The Editor’s Daughter

_

2.15 Linda’s First Love2.30 The Home Service session
_Woyoe)

_
3.30 Afternoon Tea with Joyce

4.30 Wealth and Beauty session(Tul), including Let’s Take a
Look in Your Mirror
4.50 The Children’s session
5. 0 Halliday and Son
6. 0 Secret Service Scouts
6.15 London News
6.30 The Talisman Ring7. 0 Consumer Time
7.15 Bulldog Drummond7.30 In His Steps745 Songs of Good Cheer8. 0. Current Ceiling Prices8. 5 Hollywood Radio Theatre:
Strictly Business (Jean Parker)8.45 Quiz Time
9. © Four Sisters
9.15 Wild Life
10. 0 One Man’s Family11. 0 London News

22, PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m, London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning!9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
5.45 p.m. Dinner music6.15 London News
7. 0 Consumer Time7.30 Baffles
7.45 Treasure of the Lorelei8. 0 Current Ceilign Prices8. 5 Hollywood Radio Theatre:
White Roses, starring Miriam
Hopkins
8.45 Musical Celebrities
9. 0 Four Sisters
9.15 Wild Life: Some Quaint
Auckland Industries8.30 Talk by Anne Stewart10, 0 Close down ‘
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Thoughdeadly to germs;
Dettol isgentleand kindto you: On the cut 0r
scratch that may fester; in
the room from which sick-
ness may spread, on your
own handswhen you act as
nurse indeed, whenever
infection threatens, 4$�
Dettol promptly and
regularly.

'DETTOL
TRADEMarr

MHe Modern Antiseptic
Reokltt 8 Oolman (NewoZealond) Ltds,
BondStreet,Dunedle: D.4

Antiseptic
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Excuse_me- glowing healthcomes from
Regularity
withAndrews
A bracingelas8,taken28often88Youneedit,willinvigorateyout system. Andrews cleansand refreshes themouth and

'Nvigorating tongue, eoothes the stomach and relieves acidity- Then1tone8 up tbeLiver,checkebiliousnessand,finally, Andrewogently cleare the bowele,correctingconstipation:

HDREws ANDREWS LIVERSALT SALT
22/4 WeRVESCEY

Effervescing Refreshing . Health-giving
Scott&TurnerLtdyAndrewsHouse;Newcastle-on-Tyne;England.

STOPthose
Feet

BurwinGyourfeetcooladytYrarbarbustd thesecreteakeepakcepinge9upbumingade'
Hoenforthcespi? soothes

that of hot feet:
AbsorbsUEC7687betweenGeeing,Relozticgdust Dses ancoooctomforet

Pedisad
Every
eprinkleRatajoyxjoydehoton g tootelontoo: P-Itoes;
PE31AN _and Ltd,DixonStas&Co:
Sharland

Distriburors:6 nedisag
TneNerForMyteniser
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Protects

Timea
(Atnletes

INDUSTRY
NEEDS
Power}
toproducetheweaponsofwapthatwillgainuSvictory: Small
savings Ofelectricity by eachone of uS releasesa vastag-
gregateofpower for the warfactories: Saveas muchelec-
tricityas possibleby using
BTH

Mazpa
LAMPS

The
NATIONAL (NEECOELECTRICAL
Ahd EnGineering coapaat Utted
BRANCHES ALLMAINCENTRES:
Discributorsforthe

BrIcishThomson-HoustonCo:Ltd-Rugby,England:
MISA


